PETT. ATLETA

-

Bonomi Nora
Minetti Linda
Milesi Aurora
Muntoni Matilde
Calcini Virginia

Cavalli Antonio
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Prina Tommaso

-
o

Forni Riccardo
11 Medico Leonardo
12 Zani Mattia

13  Bonomi Nives
14  Belletti Giulia

15 Clemente Sofia
16 Chimienti Alice
17  Sugliani Marta
18  Carloni Alice

19  Magliocco Gloria
20 Stoppini Linda
21 Cilento Gaia

22  Fantone Camilla
23  Frassetti Vera
24 Greco Valentina
25  Aymet Alessio
26  Forella Pietro

27 Boneschi Louis
28  Pelfini Thomas
29 Bertolacci Diego
30  Sculati Marco

31 Di Bartolo Flavio
32  Camattari Matteo
33  Genini Alessio
34  Saltorio Enrico
35 Cantova lrene

36 Faraone Giulia
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
DI ATLETICA LEGGERA

Comitato Regionale PIEMONTE

Bonetti Alessandro

Chimienti Alessandro

2° TROFEO

GRUPPO ALPINI BOGNANCO

ANNO

2018 F
2019 F
2018 F
2018 F
2019 F
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2016 F
2017 F
2016 F
2017 F
2017 F
2016 F
2017 F
2016 F
2016 F
2016 F
2017 F
2017 F
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2014
2016
2016
2017
2016
2014 F
2015 F

N.TESSERA

AK014483
AK014483
AKO014539
AKO014588
AK014588
AK014577
AKO014551
AKO014495
AK014296
AKO014469
AKO014576
AKO014656
AK014351
AKO014293
AKO014162
AKO014187
AK014302
AKO014603
AKO014446
AKO014306
AKO014474
AK014119
AK014482
AKO014246
AK014235
AKO014071
AK013937
AKO014468
AKO014263
AKO013892
AKO014612
AKO014502
AKO014440
AK014199
AKO013907
AKO014463

23/05/2025

Esposto alle ore

20:25

cod

VB005
VB005
VB049
VB049
VB013
VB049
VB040
VB040
VB025
VB012
VB012
VB012
VB005
VB005
VB040
VB040
VB025
VB013
VB013
VB013
VB012
VB012
VB012
VB012
VB005
VB040
VB040
VB025
VB025
VB040
VB025
VB025
VB013
VB013
VB025
VB012

SOCIETA'

A.S.D. Bognanco

A.S.D. Bognanco

Atl Ossolana Vigezzo

Atl Ossolana Vigezzo
G.S.D. Valdivedro

Atl Ossolana Vigezzo
AVIS Marathon Verbania
AVIS Marathon Verbania
G.S.D. Genzianella
A.S.D. Caddese

A.S.D. Caddese

A.S.D. Caddese

A.S.D. Bognanco

A.S.D. Bognanco

AVIS Marathon Verbania
AVIS Marathon Verbania
G.S.D. Genzianella
G.S.D. Valdivedro
G.S.D. Valdivedro
G.S.D. Valdivedro
A.S.D. Caddese

A.S.D. Caddese

A.S.D. Caddese

A.S.D. Caddese

A.S.D. Bognanco

AVIS Marathon Verbania
AVIS Marathon Verbania
G.S.D. Genzianella
G.S.D. Genzianella

AVIS Marathon Verbania
G.S.D. Genzianella
G.S.D. Genzianella
G.S.D. Valdivedro
G.S.D. Valdivedro
G.S.D. Genzianella
A.S.D. Caddese

Ef.5
Ef.5
Ef.5
Ef.5
Ef.5
Em.5

Em.5
Em.5
Em.5
Em.5
Em.5
Em.5
Ef.8
Ef.8
Ef.8
Ef.8
Ef.8
Ef.8
Ef.8
Ef.8
Ef.8
Ef.8
Ef.8
Ef.8
Em.8
Em.8
Em.8
Em.8
Em.8
Em.10
Em.8
Em.8
Em.8
Em.8
Ef.10
Ef.10

FEDERAZIONE ITALI
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PETT.

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

ATLETA

Ferrari Adele
Marchesi Aurora
Minoggio Arianna
Prini Eleonora
Prini Martina
Modaffari Giulia
Galletti Maurilio
Minetti Francesco
Modino Vittorio
Filippini Federico
Chimienti Lorenzo
Sugliani Fabio
Urbano Samuele
Fontana Matteo
Cortella Francesco
Margaroli Manuela
Mazzetti Giulia
Zanetti Rita

Li Giron Martha
Bertolacci Ines
Zucchi Elisa
Mazza Lisa
Cilento Sara
Galletti Manuel
Cantova Emiliano
Djermouni Sami Roston
Aleotti Martino
Badini Daniele
Volta Diego
Zanelli Massimo
Zanzi Zoe
Clemente Elisabetta
Miti Sara

Rinaldi Martina
Selva llaria

Cantova Christian
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA

DI ATLETICA LEGGERA

Comitato Regionale PIEMONTE

2° TROFEO
GRUPPO ALPINI BOGNANCO

ANNO N.TESSERA cod SOCIETA' CAT
2015 F AK014331 VB012 A.S.D. Caddese Ef.10
2014 F AK014387 VB012 A.S.D. Caddese Ef.10
2014 F AKO014084 VB012 A.S.D. Caddese Ef.10
2015 F AK014475 VB012 A.S.D. Caddese Ef.10
2015 F AKO014393 VB012 A.S.D. Caddese Ef.10
2015 F AK014034 VB012 A.S.D. Caddese Ef.10
2015 AKO014122 VB005 A.S.D. Bognanco Em.10
2015 AK014498 VB005 A.S.D. Bognanco Em.10
2015 AE035586 CNO016 A.S.D. ATL. Saluzzo Em.10
2015 AK014540 VB049 Atl Ossolana Vigezzo Em.10
2014 AK013935 VB040 AVIS Marathon Verbania Em.10
2014 AK014301 VB025 G.S.D. Genzianella Em.10
2014 AK014662 VB013 G.S.D. Valdivedro Em.10
2015 AK014004 VB012 A.S.D. Caddese Em.10
2014 AKO014649 VB012 A.S.D. Caddese Em.10
2012 F AK014018 VB049 Atl Ossolana Vigezzo Ragazze
2013 F AK013834 VB049 Atl Ossolana Vigezzo Ragazze
2012 F AK013241 VB049 Atl Ossolana Vigezzo Ragazze
2012 F AKO014654 VB025 G.S.D. Genzianella Ragazze
2013 F AK014178 VB025 G.S.D. Genzianella Ragazze
2012 F AK013482 VB025 G.S.D. Genzianella Ragazze
2012 F AK014207 VB013 G.S.D. Valdivedro Ragazze
2012 F AK014470 VB012 A.S.D. Caddese Ragazze
2012 AK014136 VB005 A.S.D. Bognanco Ragazzi
2012 AK013908 VB025 G.S.D. Genzianella Ragazzi
2012 AK014601 VB025 G.S.D. Genzianella Ragazzi
2013 AKO014036 VB012 A.S.D. Caddese Ragazzi
2012 AK014231 VB012 A.S.D. Caddese Ragazzi
2012 AK014644 VB012 A.S.D. Caddese Ragazzi
2012 AK014156 VB012 A.S.D. Caddese Ragazzi
2010 F AK013972 VB005 A.S.D. Bognanco Cadette
2011 F AK013720 VB040 AVIS Marathon Verbania Cadette
2010 F AK014281 VB025 G.S.D. Genzianella Cadette
2011 F AK013821 VB025 G.S.D. Genzianella Cadette
2011 F AK012928 VB013 G.S.D. Valdivedro Cadette
2010 AK013632 VB025 G.S.D. Genzianella Cadetti

23/05/2025

Esposto alle ore FEDERAZIONE ITALI
20:25 DI ATLETICA LEGG!




ATLETA

Bartoli Luca
Fontana Andrea
Greco Niccolo
Castelli Claudia
Sorrenti Linda
Brizio Alyssa
Gaspari Sara
Vittoni Chiara

Rollone Luca

y &

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA

DI ATLETICA LEGGERA

Comitato Regionale PIEMONTE

2° TROFEO

GRUPPO ALPINI BOGNANCO

ANNO

2011
2011
2011
2008 F
2009 F
2009 F
2008 F
2008 F
2008

N.TESSERA

AK012970
AKO013005
AKO013006
AKO013784
AKO013310
AKO014431
AKO012336
AKO012075
AK013302

23/05/2025
Esposto alle ore
20:25

cod

VB012
VB012
VB012
VB005
VB013
VB012
VB012
VB012
VB025

SOCIETA'

A.S.D. Caddese
A.S.D. Caddese
A.S.D. Caddese
A.S.D. Bognanco
G.S.D. Valdivedro
A.S.D. Caddese
A.S.D. Caddese
A.S.D. Caddese
G.S.D. Genzianella

CAT

Cadetti
Cadetti
Cadetti
Allieve
Allieve
Allieve
Allieve

Allieve

Allievi

FEDERAZIONE ITALI

DI ATLETICA LEGGI



